
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 
Individual

DAY 2 
Individual

Individual 
TOTAL

DAY 1 
Team

DAY 2 
Team Standing

Sunbin Seo Timpview 80 72 152 79 72
Rachel Lillywhite Timpview 82 79 161 80 79
Keilani Hanamaikai Timpview 79 83 162 82 83
Kennedy Olson Timpview 87 89 176 87 89
Macie Howard Timpview 91 94 185
Anna Fellars Timpview 97 101 198 328 323 651

Jamie Connell Corner Canyon 77 72 149 77 72
Savannah Romney Corner Canyon 79 79 158 79 79
Suzie Taylor Corner Canyon 84 90 174 84 90
Anica Coesens Corner Canyon 91 91 182 89 91
Bella Boman Corner Canyon 98 97 195
Ellie Whitehead Corner Canyon 89 94 183 329 332 661

Lori Hwang Alta 83 96 179 83 90
Whitney Dana Alta 87 90 177 85 91
Lisa Hwang Alta 90 97 187 87 93
Parker Nolan Alta 85 91 176 90 93
Dani Gibson Alta 98 93 191
Haylie Heale Alta 97 93 190 345 367 712

Kyla Hoster Brighton 81 81 162 77 81
Madison McQuivey Brighton 84 89 173 81 89
Brooke Kahl Brighton 77 96 173 84 96
Brayden Barlage Brighton 119 117 236 109 106
Bailey Chamberlain Brighton 109 106 215
Emma Summerhays Brighton 114 109 223 351 372 723

Claire Whisenant Skyline 81 80 161 81 80
Asia Le Skyline 91 90 181 91 90
Denali Zebelean Skyline 104 103 207 93 101
Gwen Poelman Skyline 93 101 194 97 103
Skylee Child Skyline 105 106 211
Avery Neville Skyline 97 104 201 362 374 736

Whitney Banz West 73 76 149 73 76
CC Banz West 100 102 202 90 95
Elly Poppe West 90 95 185 100 102
Avelyn Kulsompho West 110 WD 110 102 107
Sadie Gray West 102 107 209
Sara Radmall West 128 116 244 365 380 745

Vanna Einerson Bountiful 77 74 151 77 74
Hallie Smith Bountiful 95 103 198 95 102
Kaitlyn Miner Bountiful 95 102 197 95 103
Kylie Ohlson Bountiful 105 106 211 101 106
Hailey Harrison Bountiful 101 119 220
Haylee Garrido Bountiful 103 111 214 368 385 753

Draygen Taylor Box Elder 84 87 171 84 87
Krista Glauser Box Elder 109 103 212 98 100
Tori Bowers Box Elder 110 105 215 99 101
Abi Mason Box Elder 98 100 198 109 103
Leia Isaacson Box Elder 99 104 203
Ashlyn Craynor Box Elder 109 101 210 390 391 781

Kate Christensen East 83 86 169 83 86
Abi Black East 95 106 201 95 106
Grace Mumford East 102 116 218 102 112
Rachel Moore East 114 114 228 103 113
Ilyssa Lee East 103 113 216
Sophie Reed East 127 112 239 383 417 800
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Maddie Mossman Olympus 88 95 183 88 95
Abi Milner Olympus 92 95 187 92 95
Lily Ostergar Olympus 110 119 229 103 105
Kayla Long Olympus 103 105 208 110 118
Mia McNeil Olympus 110 118 228
Maya Connolly Olympus 111 119 230 393 413 806

Individuals
Rosie Oettli Cottonwood 84 87 171



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL
Medalist Jamie Connell Corner Canyon 77 72 149
2nd Whitney Banz West 73 76 149
3rd Vanna Einerson Bountiful 77 74 151
4th Sunbin Seo Timpview 80 72 152
5th Savannah Romney Corner Canyon 79 79 158
T6th Rachel Lillywhite Timpview 82 79 161
T6th Claire Whisenant Skyline 81 80 161
T8th Keilani Hanamaikai Timpview 79 83 162
T8th Kyla Hoster Brighton 81 81 162
10th Kate Christensen East 83 86 169

Draygen Taylor Box Elder 84 87 171
Rosie Oettli Cottonwood 84 87 171
Madison McQuivey Brighton 84 89 173
Brooke Kahl Brighton 77 96 173
Suzie Taylor Corner Canyon 84 90 174
Kennedy Olson Timpview 87 89 176
Parker Nolan Alta 85 91 176
Whitney Dana Alta 87 90 177
Lori Hwang Alta 83 96 179
Asia Le Skyline 91 90 181
Anica Coesens Corner Canyon 91 91 182
Ellie Whitehead Corner Canyon 89 94 183
Maddie Mossman Olympus 88 95 183
Macie Howard Timpview 91 94 185
Elly Poppe West 90 95 185
Lisa Hwang Alta 90 97 187
Abi Milner Olympus 92 95 187
Haylie Heale Alta 97 93 190
Dani Gibson Alta 98 93 191
Gwen Poelman Skyline 93 101 194
Bella Boman Corner Canyon 98 97 195
Kaitlyn Miner Bountiful 95 102 197
Anna Fellars Timpview 97 101 198
Hallie Smith Bountiful 95 103 198
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Abi Mason Box Elder 98 100 198
Avery Neville Skyline 97 104 201
Abi Black East 95 106 201
CC Banz West 100 102 202
Leia Isaacson Box Elder 99 104 203
Denali Zebelean Skyline 104 103 207
Kayla Long Olympus 103 105 208


